GGCS Market Update
April 2023
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Intro

 GGCS publishes a gquarterly update of activity
within the Scheme

« Data is indicative of RGGO status in GGCS
Registration Database. Exact values may
vary from those stated due to minor
corrections made In Registration Database
that are not reflected in the graphs presented

* For the underlying dataset please contact
Info@qgreengas.orqg.uk
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Number of GGCS Producer Accounts
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Number of GGCS Trader Accounts
T

120
100 98
85
80
70
62
60
42
40
32
20
20
12
0 T T - T T T T T T T T

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

GreenGas RE~AL RE A mimitthe
& CLEAN TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATION SCHEME RENEWABLE ENERGY ASSURANCE LIMITED




RGGOs Retired by Year
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RGGOs Retired by Quarter
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RGGOs Retired by Sector
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RGGOs Issued by Year and ;
Biomass Information

(snapshot of database on April 51" 2023)
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